Data Sharing in a Pandemic - End of jury questionnaire

Q1 What is your juror number (on the cover of your binder)?
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Q2 What are your initials?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
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Q3 How interesting did you find the jury process?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Ver
interestin
Mostl
interestin

Neither
interesting ...

Mostly dull

Very dull

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very interesting 94.44%
Mostly interesting 5.56%
Neither interesting nor dull 0.00%

Mostly dull 0.00%

Very dull 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q4 How easy or difficult did you find doing the jury remotely and online?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

Very e _
Mostly easy-

Neither easy
nor difficult

Mostly
difficult

Very difficult

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Very easy 88.89% 16
Mostly easy 11.11%

Neither easy nor difficult 0.00%

Mostly difficult 0.00%

Very difficult 0.00%

TOTAL 18
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Q5 Do you have any suggestions to help us improve the online
jury experience in future (e.g. different session lengths)?
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Q6 Overall, what was it like participating in the citizens' jury over the two
weeks? Please say 3 things in 3 single words to sum up your
experience.

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Word 1 100.00% 18
Word 2 100.00% 18
Word 3 100.00% 18
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Q7 Thinking about your confidential NHS and social care information,
please indicate how concerned you are about:Data being shared

unlawfully or accidentally with organisations outside of the NHS and care

system.
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I don’t know/I
haven’t real...

| am ver
concerned ab..

lam quite
concerned ab...

lam not
really...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

| don’'t know/I haven't really thought about this
| am very concerned about this
| am quite concerned about this

| am not really concerned about this

TOTAL

7/12
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60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
0.00%

16.67%

66.67%

16.67%

12

18



Data Sharing in a Pandemic - End of jury questionnaire

Q8 Did you ever feel that the jury facilitators (Kyle and Sarah) or other
organisers tried to influence you towards particular conclusions?
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Skipped: 0

Perhaps
occasionally

Sometimes

Often

Very often

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all

Perhaps occasionally
Sometimes

Often

Very often
TOTAL

30%

40% 50%
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
100.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

80%

90% 100%

18

18
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Q9 You heard evidence to both support and be concerned about the
data sharing initiatives and their future. Overall, how fair a balance of
evidence do you feel you heard over the two weeks?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0

overall | fel
there was a..

overall there
might have b...

overall there
might have b...

| sometimes
thought ther...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

80%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
overall | felt there was a fair balance of evidence 88.89%
overall there might have been some bias towards support for the data sharing initiatives 5.56%

overall there might have been some bias towards concern about the data sharing initiatives 5.56%

| sometimes thought there was some bias but there was no pattern across the initiatives 0.00%
TOTAL
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18
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Q10 There were researchers observing your group work. To what extent
did this interfere with you participating fully (if at all)?
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Skipped: 0

Perhap
occasionall
Sometimes

Often

Very often

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Not at all

Perhaps occasionally
Sometimes

Often

Very often
TOTAL

30%

40% 50%
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
94.44%

5.56%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

80%
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Q11 Excluding the research observers, did you feel you
were encouraged to participate in the process?

Answered: 18  Skipped: 0
Very muc
encourage
Mostl
encourage

Neither
encouraged o...

Mostly
discouraged

Very much
discouraged

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Very much encouraged 94.44%
Mostly encouraged 5.56%
Neither encouraged or discouraged 0.00%
Mostly discouraged 0.00%

0.00%

Very much discouraged

TOTAL
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Q12 Are there any other comments you would like to make?
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